Delaware

Team Champion: St. Georges Tech

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Angelika Lezcano
Natalie Radecki
Adelynne Till

Katie Eddinger
Isabella Thompkins
Gemma Hatchell
IzabellaO'Brien
Addison Weismiller
Beatrice Land
Kristian Patrick
Ava Ulrich
Vanessa Rodriguez-Reyes

School

William Penn

Caravel

Saint Mark's

Middletown

Dover

Caravel

Middletown

St. Georges Tech
Appoquinimink

Charter School of Wilmington
St. Georges Tech

Conrad School of Science



