

Delaware

Team Champion: St. Georges Tech

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Angelika Lezcano	William Penn
107	Natalie Radecki	Caravel
114	Adelynne Till	Saint Mark's
120	Katie Eddinger	Middletown
126	Isabella Thompkins	Dover
132	Gemma Hatchell	Caravel
138	Izabella O'Brien	Middletown
145	Addison Weismiller	St. Georges Tech
152	Beatrice Land	Appoquinimink
165	Kristian Patrick	Charter School of Wilmington
185	Ava Ulrich	St. Georges Tech
235	Vanessa Rodriguez-Reyes	Conrad School of Science